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1st Sam Meech o (]

< Zealand
2nd & Argentina Tomas Pellejero o o
3rd §@ Denmark Pascal Timshel o o
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Virgin

https://www.sailing.org/regatta/volvo-youth-sailing-isaf-world-championship?ref=BRA200907QON

1/6



29/03/25, 21:04

P

World Sailing

World Sailing - Volvo Youth Sailing ISAF World Championship

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

C+

R £ =

)
ﬁ

+

Switzerland

Peru

Slovenia

Brazil

Tirkiye

France

Mexico

Malaysia

Poland

Russia

Austria

United
States Of
America

Ireland

Canada

Hong Kong
(Use HK,
China)

Australia

Republic Of
Korea

Hungary

Germany

Norway

Bermuda

Netherlands
Antilles

Guillaume Girod

Alexander Zimmermann

Matej Valic

Stefano Mazzaferro

CAN BAYULKEN

Pierre Quiroga

Jeronimo Cervantes

Harrith Hairudin

Aleksander Arian

lan Chekh
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Finland
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Great
Britain
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Ecuador

Chile

South Africa
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Czechia
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El Salvador
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Max Nickbarg

Anthony Pieters

Niklas Areschoug

Antonio Mourao

Robin Axelsson

Oscar Mcveigh

Nenad Bugarin

Jonathan Martinetti

Andres Ducasse

Matthew Shaw

Andres Lage

Vaclav Korytar

Cristian Argueso

Patrick Carolus

Enrique Jose Arathoon
Pacas

Juan Pedro Prego

Eroni Tui Leilua

Federico Cabello
Charbonnier

Matias Montinho

Donico Brown
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